
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 DZ. MUSA BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA1.90 20.5pet 1.800003
18:00 KAMENJAS K. BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA1.90 11.5pet 1.800005
18:00 A. GEGIC BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA1.90 9.5pet 1.800008
18:00 E. ATIC BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA1.85 8.5pet 1.850013
18:30 LUNDBERG I. DENMARK 1.85 16.5pet 1.850014
18:30 T. SHENGELIA GEORGIA 1.85 17.5pet 1.850015
18:30 G. SHERMADINI GEORGIA 1.85 14.5pet 1.850033
18:30 THOMASSON J. GEORGIA 1.85 14.5pet 1.850039
19:00 N. DIMITRIJEVIC N. MACEDONIA 1.90 15.5pet 1.800063
19:00 E. HAPP N. MACEDONIA 1.85 14.5pet 1.850253
19:00 STOJANOVSKI V. N. MACEDONIA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850315
19:00 KULLAMAEE K. ESTONIA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850428
19:00 KOTSAR M. ESTONIA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850429
20:00 K. MITOGLOU GREECE 1.90 12.5pet 1.800954
20:00 N. ROGKAVOPOULOS GREECE 1.75 10.5pet 1.950955
20:00 G. PAPAGIANNIS GREECE 1.95 9.5pet 1.750956
20:00 T. WALKUP GREECE 1.85 9.5pet 1.850957
20:00 G. LARENTZAKIS GREECE 1.90 8.5pet 1.800958
20:00 HRUBAN V. CZECH R. 1.90 10.5pet 1.800959
20:00 O. BALVIN CZECH R. 1.90 10.5pet 1.800960
20:00 T. SATORANSKY CZECH R. 1.85 10.5pet 1.850961
20:00 KYZLINK T. CZECH R. 1.85 9.5pet 1.850962
20:00 D. JELINEK CZECH R. 1.85 7.5pet 1.850963
20:00 M. GUDURIC SERBIA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850964
20:00 V. MARINKOVIC SERBIA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850965
20:00 A. AVRAMOVIC SERBIA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850966
20:00 F. PETRUSEV SERBIA 1.95 10.5pet 1.750967
20:00 L. MITROVIC SERBIA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850968
20:00 M. JANTUNEN FINLAND 1.85 10.5pet 1.850969
20:00 S. SALIN FINLAND 1.85 10.5pet 1.850970
20:00 E. MAXHUNI FINLAND 1.85 9.5pet 1.850971
20:00 E. VALTONEN FINLAND 1.85 8.5pet 1.850972
20:00 A. MADSEN FINLAND 1.85 7.5pet 1.850973
20:30 G. YABUSELE FRANCE 1.80 11.5pet 1.900974
20:30 M. LESSORT FRANCE 1.85 9.5pet 1.850975
20:30 T. LUWAWU-CABARROT FRANCE 1.85 9.5pet 1.850976
20:30 PORIER V. FRANCE 1.85 8.5pet 1.850977
20:30 S. FRANCISCO FRANCE 1.85 8.5pet 1.850978
20:30 CORDINIER I. FRANCE 1.95 7.5pet 1.750979
20:30 M. HEZONJA CROATIA 1.85 14.5pet 1.850980
20:30 J. SMITH CROATIA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850981
20:30 D. BRANKOVIC CROATIA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850982
20:30 BADZIM R. CROATIA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850983

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA HAWKS 1.85 23.5sub 1.850984
01:30 D. MURRAY ATLANTA HAWKS 1.85 21.5sub 1.850985
01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA HAWKS 1.95 15.5sub 1.750986
01:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.95 20.5sub 1.750987
01:30 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.95 20.5sub 1.750988
01:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 2.05 18.5sub 1.700989
01:30 J. POELTL TORONTO 2.05 12.5sub 1.700990
01:30 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.95 25.5sub 1.750991
01:30 T. HARRIS PHILADELPHIA 1.85 18.5sub 1.850992
01:30 REED P. PHILADELPHIA 1.95 8.5sub 1.750993
01:30 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.95 27.5sub 1.750994

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 2.05 19.5sub 1.700995
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.90 16.5sub 1.800996
02:00 J. SMITH HOUSTON 1.95 12.5sub 1.750997
02:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.85 13.5sub 1.850998
02:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 13.5sub 1.750999
02:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.95 27.5sub 1.751578
02:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.95 28.5sub 1.751579
02:00 G. ALLEN PHOENIX 2.05 11.5sub 1.701582
02:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX 1.95 9.5sub 1.751583
02:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.95 24.5sub 1.751584
02:00 B. INGRAM NEW ORLEANS 1.85 20.5sub 1.851585
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.70 22.5sub 2.001586
02:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI 1.95 21.5sub 1.751587
02:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.85 18.5sub 1.851588
02:00 D. ROBINSON MIAMI 1.90 13.5sub 1.801589
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEX. OKLAHOMA 1.95 31.5sub 1.751590
02:00 J. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 1.95 20.5sub 1.751591
02:00 HOLMGREN C. OKLAHOMA 1.90 15.5sub 1.801592
02:00 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA 1.95 11.5sub 1.751593
02:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.95 11.5sub 1.751594
02:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 2.05 20.5sub 1.701595
02:00 D. AVDIJA WASHINGTON 1.85 14.5sub 1.851596
02:00 T. JONES WASHINGTON 2.05 12.5sub 1.701597
02:00 M. BAGLEY WASHINGTON 2.05 11.5sub 1.701598
04:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE 1.95 13.5sub 1.750107
04:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.95 24.5sub 1.751580
04:00 J. GRANT PORTLAND 2.05 22.5sub 1.701581
04:00 S. CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.75 30.5sub 1.951599
04:00 KUMINGA J. GOLDEN STATE 1.70 18.5sub 2.001600
04:00 PODZIEMSKI B. GOLDEN STATE 1.90 12.5sub 1.801601
04:00 A. WIGGINS GOLDEN STATE 1.95 12.5sub 1.751604
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.95 9.5sub 1.751605
04:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 20.5sub 1.701606
04:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.70 24.5sub 2.001607
04:00 RICHARDS N. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 10.5sub 1.851608
04:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.70 29.5sub 2.001609
04:00 K.A. TOWNS MINNESOTA 1.70 23.5sub 2.001610
04:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 2.05 13.5sub 1.701611
04:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.95 10.5sub 1.751612
04:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.85 27.5sub 1.851613
04:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.70 26.5sub 2.001614
04:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.95 11.5sub 1.751615
04:00 M. BEASLEY MILWAUKEE 2.05 10.5sub 1.701616
04:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.95 24.5sub 1.751617
04:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.75 21.5sub 1.951618
04:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER 1.75 17.5sub 1.951619
04:00 A. GORDON DENVER 2.05 14.5sub 1.701620
04:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 22.5sub 1.700120
04:30 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 21.5sub 1.700176
04:30 J. SOCHAN SAN ANTONIO 2.05 12.5sub 1.700186
04:30 T. JONES SAN ANTONIO 2.05 9.5sub 1.701688
04:30 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 5.5sub 1.701689
04:30 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS 1.85 23.5sub 1.851690
04:30 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS 1.95 24.5sub 1.751691
04:30 D. RUSSELL L.A. LAKERS 1.95 18.5sub 1.751692
04:30 A. REAVES L.A. LAKERS 2.05 15.5sub 1.701693
04:30 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS 1.90 12.5sub 1.801694



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5sub 1.950016
01:30 D. MURRAY ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sub 1.900024
01:30 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5sub 2.000027
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sub 1.850061
01:30 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.950076
01:30 REED P. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5sub 1.750077
01:30 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sub 1.900105
02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5sub 1.800106
02:00 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sub 1.850305
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850307
02:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sub 1.951622
02:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sub 1.901623
02:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.751624
02:00 INGRAM B. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.851625
02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.701626
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 2.05 10.5sub 1.701627
02:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.951628
02:00 HOLMGREN C. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sub 1.851629
02:00 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5sub 1.801630
02:00 GILGEOUS-ALEXANDER S. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sub 1.801631
02:00 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.751632
02:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sub 1.901637
02:00 AVDIJA D. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.851638
02:00 BAGLEY M. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5sub 1.701639
04:00 D. GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sub 1.951640
04:00 PODZIEMSKI B. G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sub 1.851641
04:00 KUMINGA J. G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.851642
04:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.001643
04:00 A. WIGGINS G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sub 1.801644
04:00 RICHARDS N. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5sub 1.751645
04:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.851646
04:00 CODY M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.851647
04:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sub 1.801648
04:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 13.5sub 2.001649
04:00 TOWNS K. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5sub 1.701650
04:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sub 1.751651
04:00 ANTETOKOUNMPO G. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5sub 1.901652
04:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sub 1.901653
04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sub 1.951654
04:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 13.5sub 1.951657
04:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sub 1.901658
04:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5sub 1.901659
04:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sub 1.901660
04:00 GRANT J. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.001696
04:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sub 1.851697
04:30 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.951698
04:30 A. DAVIS LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 13.5sub 1.751699
04:30 JAMES L. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5sub 1.751700
04:30 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sub 1.801701



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASIST 1.85 11.5sub 1.851661
02:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 7.5sub 2.001666
02:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.70 6.5sub 2.001667
02:00 DURANT K. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.75 5.5sub 1.951668
02:00 INGRAM B. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.80 6.5sub 1.901669
02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.75 5.5sub 1.951670
02:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5sub 1.751671
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sub 2.001672
02:00 GILGEOUS-ALEXANDER S.OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.80 7.5sub 1.901673
02:00 JONES T. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE2.05 8.5sub 1.701674
04:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 6.5sub 1.901675
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 6.5sub 1.951676
04:00 PODZIEMSKI B. G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5sub 1.951677
04:00 BRIDGES M. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 2.05 4.5sub 1.701678
04:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE1.90 5.5sub 1.801679
04:00 CONLEY M. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE2.05 6.5sub 1.701680
04:00 ANTETOKOUNMPO G. MILWAUKEE/ASIST 1.95 6.5sub 1.751681
04:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASIST 1.70 6.5sub 2.001682
04:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.80 6.5sub 1.901683
04:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 9.5sub 1.851684
04:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 7.5sub 1.901685
04:30 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 2.05 4.5sub 1.701702
04:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 1.95 7.5sub 1.751703
04:30 REAVES A. LAKERS/ASIST 1.85 5.5sub 1.851704
04:30 RUSSELL D. LAKERS/ASIST 2.05 5.5sub 1.701705


	1
	2
	3

